Effective September 26, 2020

ROUTE >>>>>>

CORTANA TRANSIT CENTER /
BTR METROPOLITAN AIRPORT /

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

CATS

CAPITAL ARER TRANSIT SYSTEM

Southern
University

RIDER ALERT
NOTE:

When special
events, J N
construction or [ o \
maintenance L \
interfere with our f
schedule, we | \
want you to know J
about it. Check | |
the CATS website / \
and social f
media pages { |
for last minute / |
Rider Alerts / w
that may affect | \
your commute. [ \
i

Airline Hwy

Capital Area Transit System
(CATS) is committed to
ensuring that no person is
excluded from participating
in or denied the benefits

of its services on the basis
of race, color, or national
origin, as provided by

Title VI of the Civil Rights
Act of 1964, amended.

TITLE VI COMPLAINTS MUST BE FILED
WITHIN 180 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF
THE ALLEGED DISCRIMINATION.

CUSTOMER CARE

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT
(ADA) REQUIREMENTS

All CATS buses meet Americans with
Disabilities Act (ADA) requirements, offering
wheelchair lifts and other features to
accommodate riders with disabilities.

Effective September 26, 2020

CATS FARE STRUCTURE

Below is a breakdown of CATS current fares for all routes,
except the 16 Capitol Park Shuttle, which is free for all riders.

$1.75

Free with paying adult

(Children younger than 12 $0.35
must be accompanied by an adult)
(ages 62 and older)

$0.35

Students ride with a valid Southern University,
Louisiana State University, or BRCC ID card.
School requests for bulk ID cards can be submitted to

(Unlimited rides for 31 Days) $56.00
(7-Day Passes can be used for unlimited rides for 7-days) $19.00
(15-Ride Pass is for 15 one way rides.
This pass does not expire until 15 single rides $24.50
have been used by the pass holder)
$5.25
(All-day week passes can be used an unlimited $4.00
number of times for a time period of -
24-hours from the time of purchase)
(All-day week passes can be used an unlimited $2.00

number of times for a time period of
24-hours from the time of purchase)

BUS TRANSFERS:

Bus Transfers are valid for two hours only. After the
two hour window, full fare is required to ride the bus.
A transfer cannot be used for the same line.

$0.25
$0.25 each
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Violation of the Passenger Code
of Conduct Rules may result in
arrest, fine, or refusal of service
and/or permanent loss of
service from the system.

Children under age 12
must be accompanied
by an adult.

Cards that are stolen,
lost, or damaged can
be replaced for a fee
of $8.00.

If a customer does not have

exact change, “change” will

be in the form of a “change

card” which can be used for
a fare on future rides.

Alternate translations of
this guide are available in
Spanish and Vietnamese
upon request.



AM

PM

AM

PM

CORTANA TRANSIT CENTER /
BTR METROPOLITAN AIRPORT /

SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY

MONDAY - SATURDAY

Cortana Mall to Southern University

Southern University Southern University

Southern University to Cortana Mall

oo e GClle S forolemon Gl SmegTs)  ewsmesrs) Sl wendve
1003 2320 1004 2691 2884 2884 2691 1939
- oo - - 6:16 6:22 6:32
6:20 6:30 6:41 6:50 7:07 7:16 7:22 7:32
7:20 7:30 7:41 7:50 8:07 8:16 8:22 8:32
8:20 8:30 8:41 8:50 9:07 9:16 9:22 9:32
9:20 9:30 9:41 9:50 10:07 10:16 10:22 10:32
10:20 10:30 10:41 10:50 11:07 11:16 11:22 11:32
11:20 11:30 11:41 11:50 12:07 12:16 12:22 12:32
12:20 12:30 12:41 12:50 1:07 1:16 1:22 1:32
1:20 1:30 1:41 1:50 2:07 2:16 2:22 2:32
2:20 2:30 2:41 2:50 3:07 3:16 3:22 3:32
3:20 3:30 3:41 3:50 4:07 4:16 4:22 4:32
4:20 4:30 4:41 4:50 5:07 5:16 5:22 5:32
5:20 5:30 5:41 5:50 6:07 6:16 6:22 6:32
6:20 6:30 6:41 6:50 7:07 7:16 7:22 7:32
7:20 7:30 7:41 7:50 8:07 8:16 8:22 8:32
8:20 8:30 8:41 8:50 9:07 - - -

Airline Hwy @
Winbourne Ave

2302

6:42

7:42

8:42

9:42

10:42

11:42

12:42

1:42

2:42

3:42

4:42

5:42

6:42

7:42

8:42

Cortana Transit Center
ARRIVE

1003

6:55

7:55

8:55

9:55

10:55

11:55

12:55

1:55

2:55

3:55

4:55

5:55

6:55

7:55

8:55

SUNDAY & HOLIDAY

Southern University to Cortana Mall

Cortana Mall to Southern University

Cotmaopdicor Milthne  GClutan st letomn (i Segr) G Sone o)
1003 2320 1004 2691 2884 2884
- - --- - - 7:51
8:00 8:10 8:17 8:26 8:43 8:52
9:00 9:10 9:17 9:26 9:43 9:52
10:00 10:10 10:17 10:26 10:43 10:52
11:00 11:10 11:17 11:26 11:43 11:52
12:00 12:10 12:17 12:26 12:43 12:52
1:00 1:10 1:17 1:26 1:43 1:52
2:00 2:10 2:17 2:26 2:43 2:52
3:00 3:10 3:17 3:26 3:43 3:52
4:00 4:10 4:17 4:26 4:43 4:52
5:00 5:10 5:17 5:26 5:43 -

For Route and Schedule information, please call: 225-389-8282

' : g I S &w%@dw o vk matery
brcats.com 3 @CATSBR Y @BTRCATS @BTR_CATS

CAPITAL ARER TRANSIT SYSTEM

Baton Rouge Metropolitan

Airport (BTR) Airline Hwy
2691 1939
7:57 8:07
8:58 9:08
9:58 10:08
10:58 11:08
11:58 12:08
12:58 1:08
1:58 2:08
2:58 3:08
3:58 4:08
4:58 5:08

DOWNLOAD THE APP:

Download RouteShout to track
your bus in real-time.

McClelland Dr@

Airline Hwy @
Winbourne Ave

2302

8:17

9:18

10:18

11:18

12:18

2:18

3:18

4:18

5:18

Cortana Transit Center
ARRIVE

1003

8:30

9:31

10:31

11:31

12:31

1:31

2:31

3:31

4:31

5:31

® RouteShout



